W

WORKS!.

SOUTHEAST
2021 Michigan Works! Southeast Workforce Development Board
Executive Committee Meeting Schedule,
Location: Via Zoom
Date Time

Wednesday, January 6, 2021 2pm-4pm
Wednesday, February 3 ,2021 2pm-4pm
Wednesday, March 3, 2021

Register in advance for this meeting: 2pm-4pm
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/reqister/tZMvfuinrDgrG?2Pb2x3Da1118h800 Ke ZKQ

Wednesday, April 7, 2021 2pm-4pm
Wednesday, May 5, 2021 2pm-4pm
Wednesday, June 2, 2021 2pm-4pm
Wednesday, July 7, 2021 2pm-4pm
Wednesday, August 4, 2021 2pm-4pm
Wednesday, September 1, 2021 2pm-4pm
Wednesday, October 6, 2021 2pm-4pm
Wednesday, November 3, 2021 2pm-4pm
Wednesday, December 1, 2021 2pm-4pm

Connecting the counties of Hillsdale, Jackson, Lenawee, Livingston, and Washtenaw

ichigan Works! Southeast is an Equal Opportunity Employer/Program | Auxiliary aids and other
accommodations are available upon request to individuals with disabilities | Supported by the (844) 200-32(

fate of Michigan | Proud Partner of the American Job Center Network | Michigan Relay dial
7-1-1 | Toll-free telephone number 1-800-285-WORK (94675}



https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZMvfuihrDgrG9Pb2x3Da1I18h8O0_Ke_ZKQ




